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BASKETBALL v SYDNEY BOYS HIGH AND INTERNALS
	Team
	Opposition 
	Venue
	Time
	Bus To
	Bus From
	Lunch

	Firsts
	SBHS 
	SBHS Gym: 1
	11.15am
	8.45am
	2.20pm 
	At High

	Seconds
	SBHS 
	SBHS Gym: 1
	10.00am
	8.45am
	2.20pm
	At High

	Thirds
	SBHS 
	SBHS Gym: 1
	9.00am
	7.45am
	10.10am
	Y9 – 12noon

	Fourths
	SBHS 
	SBHS Gym: 1
	8.00am
	7.00am
	9.10am
	Y9 – 12noon

	Fifths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	12.00pm
	
	
	Y9 – 1.30pm

	Sixths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	11.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12.30pm

	Sevenths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 1
	11.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12.30pm

	Eighths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 1
	10.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	Ninths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 1
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	Tenths
	SBHS 
	SJC Outdoor Court 1
	8.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	Elevenths
	SJC 12ths and 13ths
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	Twelvths 
	SJC 11ths and 13ths
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	Thirteenths
	SJC 11ths and 12ths
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	16A
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2 
	1.00pm
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	16B
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2
	12.00pm
	
	
	Y9 – 1.30pm

	16C
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2
	11.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12.30pm

	16D
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2
	10.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	16E
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	16F
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 2
	8.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	15A
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	1.00pm
	10.45am
	2.20pm
	Cut

	15B
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	12.00pm
	10.45am
	2.20pm
	Cut

	15C
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	11.00am
	8.45am
	12.10pm
	Y9 – 1.00pm

	15D
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	10.00am
	8.45am
	12.10pm
	Y9 – 1.00pm

	15E 
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	9.00am
	7.45am
	10.10am
	Y9 – 12noon

	15F
	SBHS
	SBHS Gym: 2
	8.00am  
	7.00am
	9.10am
	Y9 – 12noon

	15G
	Internal 
	SJC Outdoor Court 4
	10.00am 
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	14A
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	1.00pm
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	14B
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	12.00pm
	
	
	Y9 – 1.30pm

	14C
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	11.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12.30pm

	14D
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	10.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	14E
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	9.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon

	14F
	SBHS
	SJC Outdoor Court 3
	8.00am
	
	
	Y9 – 12noon



CRICKET v SYDNEY BOYS HIGH AND INTERNALS
	Team
	Opposition 
	Venue
	Time
	Bus To
	Bus From
	Lunch

	Firsts
	SBHS 
	SJC No 1
	10.10am – 5.15pm 
	
	
	At Park

	Seconds
	SBHS 
	McKay No 1
	10.10am – 5.15pm 
	8.30am
	5.25pm
	At McKay

	Thirds
	SBHS 
	SJC College A
	1.30pm - 5.30pm
	
	
	12noon

	Fourths
	SBHS 
	SJC College A
	9.00am - 1.00pm
	
	
	1.30pm

	Fifths
	Training
	SJC indoor Nets
	8.30am - 10.30am
	
	
	12noon

	Sixths
	Training
	SJC indoor Nets
	10.30am - 12.30pm
	
	
	1.00pm

	16A
	SBHS
	Moore Park  West 1
	9.00am - 1.00pm 
	7.45am
	1.25pm
	2.00pm

	16B
	SBHS
	Centennial Park 2 
	9.00am - 1.00pm
	7.45am
	1.15pm
	2.00pm

	15A
	SBHS
	SJC College B
	9.00am - 1.00pm
	
	
	1.30pm

	15B
	SBHS
	SJC College B
	1.30pm - 5.30pm
	
	
	12noon

	14A
	SBHS
	SJC College E
	1.30pm - 5.30pm
	
	
	12noon

	14B
	SBHS
	SJC College E
	9.00am - 1.00pm
	
	
	1.30pm



ROWING
	Team
	Venue  
	Time
	Bus To  
	Bus From
	Breakfast

	Year 10 & 11s Seniors
	Boat Shed
	5:50am – 11.30am
	
	
	5.30am (Boarders)
8:45am (Hot)

	Year 9s
Yr 10 VIIIs
	Boat Shed
	6.10am – 11.00am
	
	
	5:30am (Boarders)
9.00am (Hot)

	Year 8s 
Yr 9 Quads 
	Boat Shed & Fields
	7.00am – 11.00am 
	
	
	6.30am (Boarders)

	Year 7s 
Yr 8 Quads 
	Boat Shed & Fields
	7:30am – 11:00am
	
	
	7.00am (Boarders)



TENNIS v SYDNEY BOYS HIGH
	Team
	Opposition
	Venue 
	Game Times 
	Bus To  
	Bus From
	Lunch

	Firsts
	SBHS
	SJC 1 - 4 
	12.15pm
	
	
	Cut

	Seconds
	SBHS
	 SBHS 1 - 4
	12.15pm
	10.45am
	5.40pm
	Cut

	3rds - 4ths
	SBHS
	SJC 5 – 8 
	12.00pm
	
	
	Cut

	5th - 6ths
	SBHS
	SJC 5 – 8 
	2.00pm
	
	
	12noon

	7ths
	SBHS
	Moore Pk Ct 1 - 4
	10.00am
	8.45am
	12.10pm
	1.00pm

	16A & B
	SBHS
	SBHS 1 - 4
	8.00am
	7.00am
	10.10am
	12noon

	16C & D
	SBHS
	SBHS 1 - 4
	10.00am
	8.45am
	12.10pm
	1.00pm

	15A & B
	SBHS
	SJC 1 – 4  
	8.00am
	
	
	12noon

	15C & D
	SBHS
	SJC 1 – 4  
	10.00am
	
	
	12.30pm

	14A & B
	SBHS
	SJC 5 – 8 
	8.00am
	
	
	12noon

	14C & D
	SBHS
	SJC 5 – 8 
	10.00am
	
	
	12.30pm



WATER POLO v RIVERVIEW, NEWINGTON, SCOTS & KINGS
	Team
	Opposition
	Venue 
	Game Times 
	Bus To  
	Bus From
	Lunch

	Firsts
	SIC/NC/TSC
	Newington
	9.00am/10.00am/
12.00pm
	7.45am
	1.10pm
	2.00pm

	Seconds
	Riverview
	Riverview
	10.00am
	8.30am
	10.50am
	12noon

	Thirds
	Kings
	Ruth Everuss Pool
	11.20am
	10.00am
	12.10pm
	1.00pm

	16A
	Riverview
	Riverview
	10.40am
	10.00am
	12.10pm
	12.45pm

	16B
	Newington
	Riverview
	9.20am
	8.30am
	10.50am
	12noon

	15s
	Riverview
	Riverview
	11.20am
	10.00am
	12.10pm
	12.45pm

	14A
	Riverview
	Riverview
	8.00am
	7.15am
	9.30am
	12noon

	14B
	Riverview
	Riverview
	8.40am
	7.15am
	9.30am
	12noon



OTHER SPORTS 
	Sport
	Activity
	Venue 
	Game Times 
	Bus To  
	Bus From
	Lunch

	Golf 
	Barker
	Nth Ryde
	12.45pm – 5.15pm
	
	
	12noon

	Swimming
	Squad
	Lane Cove
	6.40am – 9.00am 
	6.45am
	8.30am
	12noon

	Surf Life Saving
	Patrol
	Queenscliff Beach
	9.00am – 11.00pm
	8.15am
	11.15am
	12noon
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